
 P6/P7  Riege 1
L.Nr. Name1 Vorname1 Name2 Vorname2 Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2 KG3

1 Barenbrügge Amelie Sander Lidia Magdeburger SV ELBE SA P6 Band

2 Becker Lena Dudko Anastasia TV Mosbach BA P7 Keulen

3 Nebel Paula Peter Neomi SG Sandbach HE P7 Reifen

4 Häring Lupine Schuldt Alissa Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Band

5 Schmälzle Maya Schütz Valeria TV Oberachern BA P7 Keulen

6 Rau Anja Wagner Ramona TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Reifen

7 El-Lawn Katharina Stelter Edda Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Band

8 Bastiansen Jil Zoe Popovic Elena TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Keulen

9 Helmke Jasmin Noelle Liese Angelina MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Reifen

10 Ballnus Nele Balszunat Emily Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Band

11 Fladt Salomea Schubert Aileen TV Kork BA P7 Keulen

12 Klassen Lisa Rosenkranz Lorena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Reifen

13 Domani Selina Stotz Emma Luisa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Band

14 Fitz Julia Sporta Elvira TV Mosbach BA P7 Keulen

15 Korn Alisa Plath Emily TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Reifen

16 Ringle Mika Leona Roscher Julia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P7 Band

17 Salek Finia Stock Anna DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Keulen

18 Breitwieser Paulina Tolksdorf Julia TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. HE P7 Reifen

1 Barenbrügge Amelie Sander Lidia Magdeburger SV ELBE SA P6 Keulen

2 Becker Lena Dudko Anastasia TV Mosbach BA P7 Reifen

3 Nebel Paula Peter Neomi SG Sandbach HE P7 Band

4 Häring Lupine Schuldt Alissa Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Keulen

5 Schmälzle Maya Schütz Valeria TV Oberachern BA P7 Reifen

6 Rau Anja Wagner Ramona TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Band

7 El-Lawn Katharina Stelter Edda Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Keulen

8 Bastiansen Jil Zoe Popovic Elena TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Reifen

9 Helmke Jasmin Noelle Liese Angelina MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Band

10 Ballnus Nele Balszunat Emily Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Keulen

11 Fladt Salomea Schubert Aileen TV Kork BA P7 Reifen

12 Klassen Lisa Rosenkranz Lorena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Band

13 Domani Selina Stotz Emma Luisa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Keulen

14 Fitz Julia Sporta Elvira TV Mosbach BA P7 Reifen

15 Korn Alisa Plath Emily TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Band

16 Ringle Mika Leona Roscher Julia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P7 Keulen
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17 Salek Finia Stock Anna DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Reifen

18 Breitwieser Paulina Tolksdorf Julia TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. HE P7 Band

1 Barenbrügge Amelie Sander Lidia Magdeburger SV ELBE SA P6 Reifen

2 Becker Lena Dudko Anastasia TV Mosbach BA P7 Band

3 Nebel Paula Peter Neomi SG Sandbach HE P7 Keulen

4 Häring Lupine Schuldt Alissa Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Reifen

5 Schmälzle Maya Schütz Valeria TV Oberachern BA P7 Band

6 Rau Anja Wagner Ramona TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Keulen

7 El-Lawn Katharina Stelter Edda Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Reifen

8 Bastiansen Jil Zoe Popovic Elena TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Band

9 Helmke Jasmin Noelle Liese Angelina MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Keulen

10 Ballnus Nele Balszunat Emily Polizei-SV Eutin SH P6 Reifen

11 Fladt Salomea Schubert Aileen TV Kork BA P7 Band

12 Klassen Lisa Rosenkranz Lorena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Keulen

13 Domani Selina Stotz Emma Luisa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Reifen

14 Fitz Julia Sporta Elvira TV Mosbach BA P7 Band

15 Korn Alisa Plath Emily TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Keulen

16 Ringle Mika Leona Roscher Julia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P7 Reifen

17 Salek Finia Stock Anna DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Band

18 Breitwieser Paulina Tolksdorf Julia TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. HE P7 Keulen

P6/P7 Riege 2
L.Nr. Name1 Vorname1 Name2 Vorname2 Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2 KG3

19 Keller Sarah Schwarzkopf Michelle TV Oberachern BA P7 Reifen

20 Pohlmann Noemi Wilhelm Hanna Klara TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Band

21 Arslan Sibel-Luisa Schneider Madline TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V. BY P7 Keulen

22 Göhner Annika Weber Lara Sina TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V. SW P7 Reifen

23 Dünkel Paula Schmidt Baudouin Lena TV Kork BA P7 Band

24 Domani Janina Herter Nicola Alessa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Keulen

25 Fertig Sarah Kissel Lena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Reifen

26 Lejsek Nicola Alexandra Mayerhoffer Amanda MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Band

27 Dulski Alisa Wolf Julie TV Mosbach BA P7 Keulen

28 Lorbeer Alina Scharnow Mia TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Reifen

29 Dumler Evelyn Hohmann Nathalie SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Band

30 Kraus Leonie Reichert Jessica DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Keulen

31 Friebel Louise Mollin Zoé SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Reifen

32 Kreis Nelly Pütz Lea TV Oberachern BA P7 Band

33 Scharnow Alina Scheffel Sarah TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Keulen

34 Braun Jennifer Waide Leah-Dominique TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Reifen

35 Kärcher Michelle Chayenne Wolny Julia MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Band

36 Fritsch Lisa Tomasso Sarah TSG 1885 Augsburg BY P7 Keulen



19 Keller Sarah Schwarzkopf Michelle TV Oberachern BA P7 Band

20 Pohlmann Noemi Wilhelm Hanna Klara TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Keulen

21 Arslan Sibel-Luisa Schneider Madline TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V. BY P7 Reifen

22 Göhner Annika Weber Lara Sina TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V. SW P7 Band

23 Dünkel Paula Schmidt Baudouin Lena TV Kork BA P7 Keulen

24 Domani Janina Herter Nicola Alessa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Reifen

25 Fertig Sarah Kissel Lena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Band

26 Lejsek Nicola Alexandra Mayerhoffer Amanda MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Keulen

27 Dulski Alisa Wolf Julie TV Mosbach BA P7 Reifen

28 Lorbeer Alina Scharnow Mia TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Band

29 Dumler Evelyn Hohmann Nathalie SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Keulen

30 Kraus Leonie Reichert Jessica DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Reifen

31 Friebel Louise Mollin Zoé SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Band

32 Kreis Nelly Pütz Lea TV Oberachern BA P7 Keulen

33 Scharnow Alina Scheffel Sarah TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Reifen

34 Braun Jennifer Waide Leah-Dominique TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Band

35 Kärcher Michelle Chayenne Wolny Julia MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Keulen

36 Fritsch Lisa Tomasso Sarah TSG 1885 Augsburg BY P7 Reifen

19 Keller Sarah Schwarzkopf Michelle TV Oberachern BA P7 Keulen

20 Pohlmann Noemi Wilhelm Hanna Klara TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Reifen

21 Arslan Sibel-Luisa Schneider Madline TSV 1909 Gersthofen e.V. BY P7 Band

22 Göhner Annika Weber Lara Sina TSV Dettingen/Erms e.V. SW P7 Keulen

23 Dünkel Paula Schmidt Baudouin Lena TV Kork BA P7 Reifen

24 Domani Janina Herter Nicola Alessa TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P7 Band

25 Fertig Sarah Kissel Lena TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P7 Keulen

26 Lejsek Nicola Alexandra Mayerhoffer Amanda MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Reifen

27 Dulski Alisa Wolf Julie TV Mosbach BA P7 Band

28 Lorbeer Alina Scharnow Mia TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Keulen

29 Dumler Evelyn Hohmann Nathalie SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Reifen

30 Kraus Leonie Reichert Jessica DJK Mainaschaff e. V. BY P7 Band

31 Friebel Louise Mollin Zoé SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HE P7 Keulen

32 Kreis Nelly Pütz Lea TV Oberachern BA P7 Reifen

33 Scharnow Alina Scheffel Sarah TV Sersheim e.V. SW P7 Band

34 Braun Jennifer Waide Leah-Dominique TuS Lichterfelde BE P7 Keulen

35 Kärcher Michelle Chayenne Wolny Julia MTV 1846 Ludwigsburg e.V. SW P7 Reifen

36 Fritsch Lisa Tomasso Sarah TSG 1885 Augsburg BY P7 Band

Änderungen vorbehalten!
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P8/P9
L.Nr. Name1 Vorname1 Name2 Vorname2 Vereinskurzname LTV KG1 KG2 KG3

1 Herfurth Lucia Meier Annika TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P9 Band

2 Dressendörfer Greta Kortmann Céline Marie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Keulen

3 Grischkowski Katharina Tamkowitsch Milina TV Oberachern BA P9 Reifen

4 Stickel Selina Täubert Sandra TG Geislingen e.V. SW P9 Band

5 Basel Laura Katharina Elbert Jasmin DJK Aschaffenburg BY P9 Keulen

6 Dietrich Geraldine Vogt Janina DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Reifen

7 Schumann Jule Schumann Nena TV Kork BA P9 Band

8 Bizer Selina Schairer Jasmin TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P9 Keulen

9 Geyer Amelie Huber Magdalena TSV Pfersee BY P9 Reifen

10 Kistermann Isabel Kistermann Sophia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Band

11 Harvart Jennifer Kabiri Zarina TV Kork BA P9 Keulen

12 Richter Isabella Schneider Valerie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Reifen

13 Petric Sandra Waschitschek Julia TV Mosbach BA P9 Band

14 Biener Julia Lenz Laura SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. SW P9 Keulen

15 Kohl Deborah Köhler Lara TV Mosbach BA P9 Reifen

1 Herfurth Lucia Meier Annika TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P9 Keulen

2 Dressendörfer Greta Kortmann Céline Marie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Reifen

3 Grischkowski Katharina Tamkowitsch Milina TV Oberachern BA P9 Band

4 Stickel Selina Täubert Sandra TG Geislingen e.V. SW P9 Keulen

5 Basel Laura Katharina Elbert Jasmin DJK Aschaffenburg BY P9 Reifen

6 Dietrich Geraldine Vogt Janina DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Band

7 Schumann Jule Schumann Nena TV Kork BA P9 Keulen

8 Bizer Selina Schairer Jasmin TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P9 Reifen

9 Geyer Amelie Huber Magdalena TSV Pfersee BY P9 Band

10 Kistermann Isabel Kistermann Sophia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Keulen

11 Harvart Jennifer Kabiri Zarina TV Kork BA P9 Reifen

12 Richter Isabella Schneider Valerie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Band

13 Petric Sandra Waschitschek Julia TV Mosbach BA P9 Keulen

14 Biener Julia Lenz Laura SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. SW P9 Reifen

15 Kohl Deborah Köhler Lara TV Mosbach BA P9 Band



1 Herfurth Lucia Meier Annika TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE P9 Reifen

2 Dressendörfer Greta Kortmann Céline Marie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Band

3 Grischkowski Katharina Tamkowitsch Milina TV Oberachern BA P9 Keulen

4 Stickel Selina Täubert Sandra TG Geislingen e.V. SW P9 Reifen

5 Basel Laura Katharina Elbert Jasmin DJK Aschaffenburg BY P9 Band

6 Dietrich Geraldine Vogt Janina DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Keulen

7 Schumann Jule Schumann Nena TV Kork BA P9 Reifen

8 Bizer Selina Schairer Jasmin TV Truchtelfingen e.V. SW P9 Band

9 Geyer Amelie Huber Magdalena TSV Pfersee BY P9 Keulen

10 Kistermann Isabel Kistermann Sophia DJK-SG Ebingen e.V. SW P9 Reifen

11 Harvart Jennifer Kabiri Zarina TV Kork BA P9 Band

12 Richter Isabella Schneider Valerie TuS Lichterfelde BE P9 Keulen

13 Petric Sandra Waschitschek Julia TV Mosbach BA P9 Reifen

14 Biener Julia Lenz Laura SSV Ulm 1846 e.V. SW P9 Band

15 Kohl Deborah Köhler Lara TV Mosbach BA P9 Keulen

Änderungen vorbehalten!


